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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balances in Exchequer on 1st April : —

REVENUE.

Motor Vehicle Duties

Stamps
Land Tax * )

Property and Income Tax (including Super-Tax and
Mineral Rights Duty) .'.. ... ... ...

Corporation Profits Tax ... ...
Post Office . .,

Receipts from Sundry Loans, &c. —

Special Receipts
Miscellaneous —

Ordinary Receipts ... ... ...
Special Receipts

REVENUE

Total, including Balance

OTHER RECEIPTS.
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID—

Bullion .. ... ... ... ...

£

...

r

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues .

Under the Telegraph (Money) 'Acts. 1913 and 1920 ' ...
(b) For other Issues :

By Treasury Bills for Supply ... „..
By 4 per cent. Funding Loan, 1960-90 ...
By 4 per cent. Victory Bonds ... ..." ... »..
By National Savings Certificates —

Under the War Loan Acts, 1914-1919
Under the Finance Act, 1920

By Treasury Bonds ...
By Other Debt created under the War Loan Acts, 1914 tol 91 9

(e) Ways and Means Advances M

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Act, 1919

„ „ Issues under Section 59 (4) of the Finance Act, 1920
INTEREST received under Section 59 (5) of the Finance Act, 1920...

Total £

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1921,
to

14th May, 1921.

£
2,591,051

483,455

3,074,506

13,156,000
17,870,000

994,000
4,685,000
1,241,000

320,000

45,686,000
12,460,000

880,000
5,250,000

50,000

609,519

2,394,189
9,406,696

115,002,404

118,076,910

850,000

645,830,000

*

4,410,000
958,935

2,290,392

122,250,000

3,773
56,500
71,624

894,798,134

1st April, 1920,
to

15th May, 1920,

£
7,159,773
2,209,324

, 9,369,097

16,061,000
15,514,000

5,346,000
3,230,000

330,000

,41,548,000
29,124,000

4,750,000
40,000

1,750,000

1,471,649
58,401,620

177,566,269

186,935,366

340,000

545,540,000
100,000
100,000

5,600,000

2,572,000
4,715,642

119,500,000

777

865,403,785

Treasury, May 17th, 1921.


