RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

								EXCHEQUER
REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.								ipts into the uer from
							1st April, 1921,	lst April, 1920,
							to 14th May, 1921.	to 15th May, 1920,
Balances in Exchequer on 1st April:— Bank of England					£	-	£ 2,591,051	£ 7,159,773
Bank of Ireland	o-1 o	•••	•••	•••	_	•	483,455	2,209,324
D1317	TORTETO		• •	l		į	3,074,506	9,369,097
Customs	ENUE.					-	13,156,000	16,061,000
Excise	•••	•••	•••]	•		17,870,000	15,514,000
Motor Vehicle Duties	•••	•••	••			!	994,000	·
Estate, &c., Duties	•••	•••	•••	•••		i	4,685,000	5,346,000
Stamps Land Tax	•••	•••	•••	- ;;			1,241,000	3,230,000
House Duty	•••	•••	•••	}]			320,000	330,000
Property and Income Tax	(includi			and				
Mineral Rights Duty)	•••	•••				45,686,000	,41,548,000
Excess Profits Duties, &c.	•••	•••	•••				12,460,000 880,000	29,124,000
Corporation Profits Tax Post Office	•••	•••	•••				5,250,000	4,750,000
Crown Lands		•••	•••				50,000	40,000
Receipts from Sundry Los		-		- 1				,
Ordinary Receipts	•••	•••		•••			609,519	1 750 000
Special Receipts Miscellaneous—	•••	•••	•••	•••			_	1,750,000
Ordinary Receipts	•••	•••	•••				2,394,189	1,471,649
Special Receipts	•••	•••	0-0-0				9,406,696	58,401,620
-				I				
	RE	PENUE	•••				115,002,404	177,566,269
Total	l, includi	ng Bal	ance	•••	•••		118,076,910	186 ,9 35 ,366
•						.	•	
	THER I		PTS.			1		
TEMPORARY ADVANCES I	REPAID-	-				1	250 220	340,000
Bullion	•••	•••	•••	•••	***	•••	85 0, 000	010,000
				•			{	
MONEY RAISED BY CREA			<u>'</u> —					
(a) For Capital Exper	nditure l	saues :	A 10	110	1 1000			
Under the Telegration (b) For other Issues:	cabu (Mc	ney)	acus, 1	319 9H	1 1920	•••	_	
By Treasury Bill	s for Su	ply		~**	•••		645,830,000	545,540,000
By 4 per cent. F	unding ?	Loan,	1960–9	0	· • • •		· — ·	100,000
By 4 per cent. V	ictory B	onds	•	••••	•••	•••		100,000
By National Savi Under the V				919			_ []	5,600,000
Under the F				•••	•••		4,410,000	· — ·
By Treasury Bon		•••		•••	•••		958,935	2,572,000
By Other Debt cre	eated unc	ler the	WarLo	an Act	s, 1914 to	1919	2,290,392	4,715,642
				-		l		
(c) Ways and Means	Advance	S	•••	•••	•••		122,250,000	119,500,000
Repayments—						-		
In respect of Issues un	nder Sect	ion 59	(4) of th	ie Fina	nce Act, l	1920	3,773 56,500 71,624	
					•	.		
	T	otal	•••	•••	•••	£	894,798,134	865,403,785